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W-RG D-RG STAT NNAME

Erstelit:
Gerd Schobert
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WTYV - Rangliste 2023

Damen 45 - 55
(Stichtag: 31.12.2023)

VNAME
Vogt Sonja
Léchter Daniela
Kuhlmann Martina
Fluthmann Katja
Roth Nina
Rasokat Steffi
Heumer Manuela
Striewe Tina
Panitzek Sabine
Voelkel Anita
Linde Svenja
Fallenberg Tanja
Schorn Bettina
Goge Britta
Block Helena
Joschko Mariola
Gronemeyer Claudia
Godde Kirsten
Leopold Felizitas
Hiwe Stefanie
Degener Birgit
Fleischmann Wencke
Sybrecht Maike
Talarowski Sandra
Spenner Elke
Kaulfu® Tanja
Borkmann Susanne
Meschede-Isbruch Ute
Niclaus Tina
Nadler Brigitte
Lutz Katja
Poklekowski Kathrin
Schroder Manuela
Liese Silke
Kostuj Katja
Kreisel Anja

Damen 45
ID-NR

27501810
27905041
27602081
27900020
27601310
27552816
27801298
27600335
27650745
27500090
27802084
27700296

27600250
27604696
27700221
27500596

Damen 50

27101030
27000359
27200382
27100659
27000334
27000025
27100340
27102024
27000368
27100853
27300506
27000031
27192776

27083237

Damen 55

26900385
26800620
26700018
26700356
26900070
26600590

NAT VEREIN

Sul

TC Kamen-Methler

TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel

TC Eintracht Dortmund
TC GW Neuenkirchen
TuS 59 Hamm

TC Brackwede

TV BW Stadtlohn

TC RW Salzkotten

TC RW Bochum-Werne
TC Buer SWG

TC Rot-Weil} Stiepel
TC BG Ludinghausen

TC GW Lippstadt
TC Eintracht Dortmund
ESV SW Minster
TC Eintracht Dortmund

TuS 59 Hamm

TC Loéssel-Roden

TC GW Freudenberg
TC GW Neuenkirchen
TC BW Ahlen 23

TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel

TC Bockum-Hével
TC BW Harpen
TV Erwitte 1951
ESV SW Munster

SG Griin-Weil Telgte e.V.

TC BW Castrop 06
TC Hitte

TC Dornberg

TC Eintracht Dortmund
TC Eintracht Dortmund
TC Kaunitz

TC Schwarz-Weils Annen
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel

TC Lossel-Roden

PUNKTE

6849
3156
1332
1025
988
975
874
838
798
732
732
636

630
612
612
612

4054
2036
1658
1163
1048
882
814
762
762
710
660
636
636

1933

2624
2249
1491
1130
898
825
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